
Date June 3, 2023

Competitor Class

Chicken 

Total

Pig 

Total

Turkey 

Total

Ram 

Total Total Place

Vaughn Rasmussen 8 9 8 8 33 1

Mark Ozburn 9 8 9 6 32 2

Gaylen Merrill 7 9 5 7 28 3

Dave Henninger 8 7 4 6 25 4

Ron Weaver 6 6 7 4 23 5

Bob Bottoms 5 5 4 6 20 6

Tom Tressell 4 7 5 4 20 7

Jim Hallinan 5 5 2 3 15 8

Pat Hallinan 3 2 4 4 13 9

Tyler  Smith 4 3 3 2 12 10

TR Smith 4 4 1 1 10 11

Joey Covert 3 2 2 2 9 12

Mike Simmons 2 3 0 2 7 13

Date June 3, 2023

Competitor Class

Chicken 

Total

Pig 

Total

Turkey 

Total

Ram 

Total Total Place

Gaylen Merrill 9 4 8 9 30 1

Dave Heninger 10 8 4 7 29 2

Vaughn Rasmussen 7 9 6 5 27 3

Bob Bottoms 7 7 3 3 20 4

Ron Weaver 6 7 2 0 15 5

Mike Simmons 5 4 2 3 14 6

Tom Tressell 4 3 4 3 14 7

Flint Bargar 2 4 1 2 9 8

Dan Jessop 2 4 0 2 8 9

Jake Bargar 1 2 0 1 4 10

Tyler Smith 1 2 0 0 3 11

TR Smith 0 1 0 1 2 12

Date June 3, 2023

Competitor Class

Chicken 

Total

Pig 

Total

Turkey 

Total

Ram 

Total Total Place

Vaughn Rasmussen 8 10 8 9 35 1

Mark Ozburn 8 10 7 9 34 2

Gaylen Merrill 8 9 6 10 33 3

Dave Heninger 10 9 4 7 30 6

Garret Ozburn 7 10 7 6 30 5

Ron Weaver 6 8 6 5 25 6

Pat Hallian 6 6 5 7 24 7

Tom Tressell 7 6 6 4 23 8

Jim Hallinan 8 3 3 5 19 9

Bob Bottoms 5 7 3 4 19 10

Buck Covert 4 6 5 4 19 11

Pistol Caliber -Cowboy Lever Match

Big Bore -Cowboy Lever Match

Small Bore -Cowboy Lever Match



Buck Covert 4 8 5 2 19 12

Flint Bargar 6 5 2 2 15 13

Joey Covert 5 2 2 5 14 14

Fay 5 3 4 2 14 15

Mike Simmons 1 4 3 1 9 16

Dan Jessop 2 5 0 1 8 17

Jake Bargar 2 1 2 2 7 18


